
MENS 140.0 RESULTS

Mens 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 225.0 0

2 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 180.0 0

3 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 135.0 155.0 0

4 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 150.0 0

5 Drake Mellies Jackson Heights High School 137.0 145.0 0

6 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 125.0 0

7 Logan  Holman Jefferson West 135.0 120.0 0

8 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 115.0 0

9 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 138.1 110.0 0

10 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 0 0

Mens 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 350.0 0

2 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 285.0 0

3 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 265.0 0

4 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 135.0 250.0 0

5 Drake Mellies Jackson Heights High School 137.0 245.0 0

6 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 138.1 245.0 0

7 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 195.0 0

8 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 175.0 0

9 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 0 0

10 Logan  Holman Jefferson West 135.0 0 0



Mens 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 225.0 0

2 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 205.0 0

3 Drake Mellies Jackson Heights High School 137.0 200.0 0

4 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 185.0 0

5 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 135.0 175.0 0

6 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 138.1 145.0 0

7 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 140.0 0

8 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 135.0 0

9 Logan  Holman Jefferson West 135.0 115.0 0

10 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 0 0

Mens 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Isaac Kane JCN 139.0 800.0 10

2 Jayden Spencer Santa Fe Trail High School 140.0 670.0 8

3 Trent Lockwood Horton Chargers 139.4 600.0 6

4 Drake Mellies Jackson Heights High School 137.0 590.0 4

5 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 135.0 580.0 2

6 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 138.1 500.0 1

7 Zeno Koechner Maur Hill- Mount Academy 138.0 460.0 0

8 Carson Cline Horton Chargers 135.5 425.0 0

9 Logan  Holman Jefferson West 135.0 235.0 0

10 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 134.2 0 0


